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CONFLICT OF INTEREST QUESTIONNAIRE FORMCIQ 
For vendor or other person domg business wi.tb loealgovernmental eatity 

Thla quMtlonnaln~ rdoets changu made to tM law ~y H. B. 1"91, Both Leg., Regular Seulon. OmCE USE ONLY 

This questionnaire is being filed in accordance with Chapter 176, Local Government Code ~Date-"""'_R-ece....,..iv-ed'!-__ _, 
by a person who has a business relationship as defined by Section 176.001(1-a) with a 
local govemmental entity and the person meets requirements under Section 176.006(a). RECEIVED 
By law this questionnaire must be filed with the records administrator of the local 
governmental entity not later than the 7th buslne58 day after the date the person becomes 
aware of facts that require the statement to be filed. See Section 176.006, Local 
Government Code. 

A pel"$0n commits an offense if the !*SOn knowingly violates Section 176.006, L 
Government Code. lVI offense under this section Is a Class C misdemeanor. 

1. Name of person doing busbless with Jocal governmental entity. 

2. D ~heck this box if you are ftliog an update to a previously ftled questionnaire, 

APR 1 0 2012 

(The law requires that you file an updated complel$d questionnaire with the appropris1e fling authority not Jatar than the 
7th business day after the date the originally flied questionnaire becomes inoomplete or inaeoural$.} 

3. Name of local gowmmentolllcerwifll ~~or busllless relationship. 

7~cer 

This sec::tlon (item 3 lndudlng subparts A, B, C & 0) must be completed for each oft!cer with 1o11ilom the filer has an employment or 
other business relationship as defined by Section 176.001{1-a), local Government Code. Attach additional pages to this Form 
C!Q. as necessary. 

A. Is the local government officer named in this section reoeiving or likely to receive taxolble income, other than investment 
Income, from tflt filer of the questionnaire? 

Oves DNo 
B. Is the filer ot 1.t1e quntlonnaire receMng or likely to receive taxable inoome, other than investment fnCOO'le, from or at the 
direction of the local government officer named in this section AND the tuable Income is not teceived from the local governmental 
entity? . 

DYes 
C. Is the filer of this questionnaire employed by a COtJX>ration or other businee& entity with respect to which the local government 
officer serves as an officer or director, or holds an owner$hip of 10 percent or more? . 

DYes ONo 

0810312011 


